COURSE

AS/A-levels
1 year (2 years for full A-level qualification)
September — June

Vocational Diplomas
1 year (2 years for full qualification)
September — June

International Access to Higher Education
1 year, September — June

HND (Higher National Diploma)
2 years for full HND or 1 year for HNC
September — May

Pre-A-level/Pre-International Access
to Higher Education
1 year, September/January — June

English Courses
1 year, September — June

English Courses
Price per week

TUITION FEES
(PER YEAR)

£7,495

£7,495

£7,495

£7,495

£7,495

£7,495

£250

Visit our website for further information.

TUITION FEES
+ HALLS OF
RESIDENCE
(PER YEAR)

£10,935

£10,935

£10,935

£10,935

£10,935

£10,935

£330

TUITION FEES
+ HALLS OF
RESIDENCE

+ FOOD
(PER YEAR)

£12.225

£12,225

£12,225

£12,225

£12,225

£12,225

£365



