

COURSE	TUITION FEES (PER YEAR)	TUITION FEES + HALLS OF RESIDENCE (PER YEAR)	TUITION FEES + HALLS OF RESIDENCE + FOOD (PER YEAR)
AS/A-levels 1 year (2 years for full A-level qualification) September – June	£7,495	£10,935	£12,225
Vocational Diplomas 1 year (2 years for full qualification) September – June	£7,495	£10,935	£12,225
International Access to Higher Education 1 year, September – June	£7,495	£10,935	£12,225
HND (Higher National Diploma) 2 years for full HND or 1 year for HNC September – May	£7,495	£10,935	£12,225
Pre-A-level/Pre-International Access to Higher Education 1 year, September/January – June	£7,495	£10,935	£12,225
English Courses 1 year, September – June	£7,495	£10,935	£12,225
English Courses Price per week	£250	£330	£365

Visit our website for further information.